K

F L
Pos Bib
489
2 493
484
356

3

4

5 352
6 461
7
8
9

[N

488

463

494
10 354
11 490
12 495
13 474
14 480
15 485
16 465
17 464
18 462
19 475
20 499
21 460
22 355
23 466
24 353
25 498
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Name

SPENCE, James
LAWSON, Andrew
SIKICH, James
EVANGELISTA, Mark Kevin
BEESE, Austin
VIGLIOTTI, Cohen

YAU, Chin Sing
POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo
JONES, Kai

LUCENO, Joey
SIEPERMANN, Ben
GOLDBERG, Micah
FORDE, Bruce

AXSEN, Jonn

DOYLE, Stephen
LAYCO, Jomar

GRUND, Sebastain
TUNNICLIFFE, Matthew
ZEWELDI, Teklit
YOSHIZAWA, Teru
WOODBRIDGE, Ben
TRAN, Philip
HARRISON, Sam
BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam
CLEMENT, Alexandre

(Open)

Team

Meraloma Bike Club
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Independent

PVR- ActFast/ Black Bear Cycling

Independent

ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
The Last Drop Cycling Club
Future Racing

Independent

PVR- ActFast/ Black Bear Cycling

Independent

Four Winds Racing

ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Independent

The Last Drop Cycling Club
Black Bear Racing

ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Gastown Cycling Club
Independent

Independent

Meraloma Bike Club
Meraloma Bike Club
Meraloma Bike Club
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Meraloma Bike Club

City

Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
North Vancouver
Port Moody
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Squamish
Vancouver
Vancouver

New Westminster
Vancouver
Surrey
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

WTNC Glenlyon-655
June 04, 2024

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

33
16
19
33
17
16
29
33
41
41
44
35
63
43
32
29
15
39
36
32
28
28
28
15
35

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2024/07/12 00:23:18

BC43536 Il CAN
BC098333 Il CAN
PR2307929 I1 CAN
BC42848 = PHI
PR2202841
BC42830 Il CAN
BC42301 GBR
BC42025 GBR
BC43635 Il CAN
PR2301363 Il CAN
PR2305139 ™ GER
BC43520 Il CAN
BC42972

BC41868 Il CAN
BC43572 Il CAN
BC43653 Il CAN
BC42152 Il CAN
PR2306092 I“1 CAN
PR2307677 ERI
BC42341 Il CAN
PR2300314 I“1 CAN
BC43858 Il CAN
BC43645 Il CAN
BC41608 Il CAN
PR2304875 1“1 CAN

NatCode UCIID

101 190 340 37
100 522 936 90
101 291 312 32
101 363 931 95
101 291 180 94
101 110 962 05
100 152 257 48
101 185 901 60
101 321 405 55
101 368 000 90
101 193 379 69
101 106 216 12
101 376 413 64
101 052 066 85
101 315 566 36
100 998 227 81
100 985 829 02
101 069 966 40
101424 474 13
101 105 939 26
101 245 358 56
101 425 328 91
101 360 993 67
101047 710 94
101 189 508 78

Time
31:10

3111

Gap

0'00"
001"

0'02"

0'04"
0'05"
0'12"
017"

21.00 km, 10 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 31:10 - 40.44 km/h

km/h Lapllap2 Llap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6Llap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap 10

40.44

40.42

40.39

3:02
3:04
3:02
3:03
3:02
3:.04
3:03
3:02
3:03
3:02
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:02
3:03
3:03
3:04
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:04
3:03

3:03
3:03
3:04
3:.01
3:.04
3:.03
3:03
3:03
3:02
3:04
3:02
3:03
3:02
3:04
3:02
3:02
3:06
3:03
3:03
3:01
3:01
3:03
3:02
3:02
3:06

3:10
3:16
3:10
3:11
3:10
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:09
3:06
3:11
3:10
3:11
3:11
3:09
3:11
3:10
3:06

3:23
3:16
3:23
3:23
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:24
3:23
3:24
3:24
3:23
3:23
3:25
3:16
3:23
3:23

3.01
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:01
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:00
2:58
3:00
3:00
3:02
3:01
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:01
3:01
3:09
3:02
3:01

2:53
2:54
2:53
2:55
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:54
2:55
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:58
2:55
3:10
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:51
2:54
2:54
2:54
2:53
2:55

3:28
3:27
3:28
3:26
3:28
3:13
3:26
3:28
3:27
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:27
3:27
3:10
3:26
3:27
3:26
3:25
3:31
3:28
3:27
3:25
3:27
3:27

3:06
3:07
3:07
3:06
3:06
3:13
3:03
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:08
3:06
3:06

3:07
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:06
3:13
3:03
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:02
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:06
3:05
3:07
3:07

2:55
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
3:03
2:57
2:57
2:56
2:58
2:57
2:56
2:58
2:58
2:57
3:02
2:57
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:07
3:12
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oo WTNC Glenlyon-655
. June 04, 2024
£ & W1/2/3 (Women)
'Y 21.00 km, 10 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 31:11 - 40.41 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 12 FRIDMAN, Lauren Burnaby Velodrome Club Burnaby  British Columbia W1/2/3 28 Women BC42713 I CAN 10131914021 31:11 40.41 3:03 3:03 3:09 324 301 255 3:26 3:07 3:08 2:56
2 9 RUSSELL, Carolyn Independent Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 50 Women BC098322 Il CAN 10058825228 " 001" " 3:03 3:03 3:10 323 3:02 2:53 3:27 3:06 3:07 2:57

DNS 7 VAAGS, Elizabeth Primeau Vélo- Groupe Abadie Surrey British Columbia W1/2/3 23 Women BC090093 I CAN 100 500 500 61
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"." WTNC Glenlyon-655
¥ June 04, 2024

A Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 499 YOSHIZAWA, Teru Independent 0 Pack 1

2 9 RUSSELL, Carolyn Independent 0 Pack 1
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